Linea 27 Roncadelle - Metro Bresciadue

SABATO/ ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA

Roncadelle, Capolinea 05:00 05:50 06:04 06:18 06:31 06:47 07:03 07:10 07:18 07:20 07:31 0746 08:04 0822 0841 0859 0920 09:36
Roncadelle, Via Berlinguer 05:01 05:51 06:05 06:19 06:32 06148 07:04 07:11 07:19 07:21 07:32 0747 0805 0823 0842 0900 09:21 09:37
Roncadelle, Via Berlinguer 5 05:02 05:52 06:06 06:20 06:33 06:49 07:05 07:12 0720 07:22 07:33 0748 0806 0824 0843 09:01 0922 09:38
Roncadelle, Via Ghislandi 05:03 05:53 06:07 0621 06:34 06:50 07:06 07:13 07:21 07:23 07:34 0749 0807 0825 0844 09:02 0923 09:39
Roncadelle, Via Fermi Fronte 41 05:04 05:54 06:08 06:22 06:35 06:51 07:07 07:14 0722 07:24 07:35 07:50 08:08 0826 0845 09:03 0924 09:40
Roncadelle, Via Fermi 1 05:05 0555 06:09 0623 06:36 06:52 07:08 07:15 07:23 0725 07:36 07:51 0809 0827 0846 09:04 0925 09:41
Roncadelle, Via Marconi,Fronte Cimitero 05:06 05:56 06:10 06:24 06:37 06:53 07:09 07:16 0724 07:26 07:37 07:52 0810 0828 08:47 09:05 0926 09:42
Roncadelle, Via Marconi 90 05:08 05:58 06:12 0626 06:39 06:55 07:11 07:18 07:26 07:28 07:39 07:54 0812 0830 0849 0907 09:28 09:44
Roncadelle, Via Vittorio Emanuele II 05:09 05:59 06:13 06:27 06:40 06:56 07:12 07:19 0727 07:29 0740 07:55 0813 0831 0850 09:08 0929 09:45
Via Orzinuovi,Fronte Ortomercato 05:10 06:00 06:14 06:28 06:41 06:57 07:13 0720 0728 07:30 07:41 07:56 0814 0832 0851 09:.09 0930 0946
Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia 07:32

Via Schivardi Fronte 80 07:45

Via Orzinuovi,Zucchini 05:11  06:01 06:15 06:29 06:42 06:58 07:14 07:29 07:31 0742 07:57 08:15 0833 0852 09:10 09:31 09:47
Via Orzinuovi 117 05:12 06:.02 06:16 06:30 06:43 06:59 07:15 07:30 07:32 0743 07:58 08:16 0834 0853 0911 09:32 0948
Via Orzinuovi 101,Chiesanuova 05:12 06:02 06:16 06:30 06:43 06:59 07:15 07:30 07:32 0743 07:58 08:16 0834 0853 09:11 09:32 09:48
Via Orzinuovi 71-73 05:12 06:.02 06:16 06:30 06:43 06:59 07:15 07:30 07:32 0743 07:58 0816 0834 0853 0911 09:32 0948
Via Orzinuovi 55 05:13 06:03 06:17 06:31 06:44 07:00 07:16 07:31 07:33 0744 07:59 0817 0835 0854 0912 09:33 09:49
Via Orzinuovi 9 05:14 06:04 06:18 06:32 06:45 07:01 07:17 07:32 07:34 0745 0800 08:18 0836 0855 0913 09:34 09:50
Via Dalmazia Fronte 113 05:14 06:04 06:18 06:32 06:45 07:01 07:17 07:33 07:45 0801 0820 08:38 0856 09:15 09:36 09:52

Via Don Bosco,Salesiani 05:15 06:.05 06:19 06:33 0646 07:.02 07:18 07:34 07:46 0803 0822 0840 0858 09:17 09:38 09:54



FERMATA

Via Cefalonia 10

Via Cefalonia 56

Via Cefalonia 39

Via Salgari 41

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Amendola 8-10

Via Amendola Fronte 25
Via Bissolati 6
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

FERMATA

05:17

05:19

05:21

06:07

06:09

06:11

06:21

06:23

06:25

06:35

06:37

06:39

06:48 07:04 07:20

06:50 07:06 07:22

06:52

07:08 07:24

07:36

07:38

07:40

07:37

07:39

07:40

07:42

07:42

07:45

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:49

07:50

07:48

07:50

07:52

08:05

08:07

08:24

08:42

09:00 09:19 0940 09:56

08:26 0844 09:02 09:21

08:09 0828 0846 09:04 09:23

09:42

09:44

09:58

10:00

Roncadelle, Capolinea

Roncadelle, Via Berlinguer

Roncadelle, Via Berlinguer 5

Roncadelle, Via Ghislandi

Roncadelle, Via Fermi Fronte 41
Roncadelle, Via Fermi 1

Roncadelle, Via Marconi,Fronte Cimitero

Roncadelle, Via Marconi 90

09:56

09:57

09:58

09:59

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:04

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:19

10:20

10:21

10:23

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:41

10:53

10:54

10:55

10:56

10:57

10:58

10:59

11:01

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:22

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:42

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:57

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:02

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:22

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:40

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:59

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:15

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:32

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:48

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:06

14:17

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:25

14:34

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:42

14:52

14:53

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:57

14:58

15:00

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:20



FERMATA

Roncadelle, Via Vittorio Emanuele Il 10:05 1024 1042 11:02 11:23 11:43 1203 1223 1241 13.00 1316 13:33 13:49 14.07 1426 1443 1501 15221
Via Orzinuovi,Fronte Ortomercato 10:06 1025 1043 11:.03 11:24 11:44 12:.04 1224 1242 13:.01 13:17 13:34 1350 14:08 14:27 1444 1502 15:22
Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia

Via Schivardi Fronte 80

Via Orzinuovi,Zucchini 10:07 1026 10:44 11:.04 11:25 11:45 1205 12:25 1243 13:02 13:18 13:35 13:51 1409 14:28 14145 1503 15:23
Via Orzinuovi 117 10:08 1027 1045 11:.05 11:26 1146 12:06 12:26 1244 13:03 13:19 1336 13:52 1410 1429 1446 1504 1524
Via Orzinuovi 101,Chiesanuova 10:08 1027 1045 11:05 1126 1146 12:06 12:26 12:44 13:03 13:19 13:36 13:52 1410 1429 1446 1504 1524
Via Orzinuovi 71-73 10:08 1027 1045 11:.05 11:26 1146 12:06 12:26 1244 13:03 13:19 1336 13:52 1410 1429 1446 1504 1524
Via Orzinuovi 55 10:09 1028 10:46 11:.06 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 1245 13:04 1320 13:37 13:53 1411 1430 1447 1505 15:25
Via Orzinuovi 9 10:10 10229 10:47 11:.07 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 1246 13:05 13221 13:38 13:54 14112 14:31 1448 1506 1526
Via Dalmazia Fronte 113 10:12 10:31 10149 11:09 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:48 13:07 1323 1340 1356 1414 14:33 1450 15:08 15:28
Via Don Bosco,Salesiani 10:14  10:33  10:51 1111 11:32 11:52 1212 12:32 1250 13:09 13:25 1342 13:58 14116 1435 1452 1510 15:30
Via Cefalonia 10 10:16  10:35 10:53  11:13  11:34  11:54  12:14  12:34 12552 1311 13227 1344 1400 1418 14:37 1454 1512 1532
Via Cefalonia 56 10:18 10:37 10:55 11:15  11:36  11:56 12116 12:36  12:54  13:13  13:229 1346 14:02 1420 1439 1456 1514 1534
Via Cefalonia 39 10:20 10:39 1057 11:17  11:38  11:58  12:18 12:38  12:556  13:15  13:31 13148 14:.04 1422 1441 1458 1516 1536
Via Salgari 41

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Amendola 8-10

Via Amendola Fronte 25

Via Bissolati 6



FERMATA

Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

FERMATA

Roncadelle, Capolinea

Roncadelle, Via Berlinguer

Roncadelle, Via Berlinguer 5
Roncadelle, Via Ghislandi

Roncadelle, Via Fermi Fronte 41
Roncadelle, Via Fermi 1

Roncadelle, Via Marconi,Fronte Cimitero
Roncadelle, Via Marconi 90

Roncadelle, Via Vittorio Emanuele Il
Via Orzinuovi,Fronte Ortomercato

Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Schivardi Fronte 80

Via Orzinuovi,Zucchini

Via Orzinuovi 117

Via Orzinuovi 101,Chiesanuova

Via Orzinuovi 71-73

Via Orzinuovi 55

Via Orzinuovi 9

Via Dalmazia Fronte 113

Via Don Bosco,Salesiani

15:31

15:32

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:43

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:47

15:49

15:50

15:51

15:52

15:53

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:06

16:08

16:09

16:10

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:17

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:21

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:25

16:27

16:29

16:30

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:41

16:41

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:45

16:47

16:51

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:59

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:.07

17:09

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:22

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:27

17:28

17:30

17:32

17:34

17:35

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:40

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:46

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:50

17:52

17:54

17:55

17:56

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:10

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:19

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:25

18:25

18:26

18:27

18:29

18:31

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:34

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:43

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:47

18:49

18:50

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:56

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:01

19:02

19:02

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:06

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:11

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:17

19:18

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:21

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:25

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:40

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:44

19:46

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:55

19:56

19:58

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:02

20:02

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:06

20:08

20:13

20:14

20:15

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:19

20:21

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:25

20:25

20:26

20:27

20:29

20:31

20:19

20:19

20:20

20:21

20:22

20:40

20:41

20:42

20:43

20:44

20:45

20:46

20:48

20:49

20:50

20:51

20:52

20:52

20:52

20:53

20:54

20:56

20:58

21:12

21:13

21:14

21:15

21:16

21:17

21:18

21:20

21:21

21:22

21:23

21:24

21:24

21:24

21:25

21:26

21:28

21:30



FERMATA

Via Cefalonia 10 1551 1610 1629 1649 17:11 17:34 1754 1814 1833 1851 1910 1929 1948 20:10 20:33 21:00 21:32
Via Cefalonia 56 15:53 1612 16:31 1651 17:13 1736 17:56 1816 1835 1853 1912 1931 1950 20:12 20:35 21:02 21:34
Via Cefalonia 39 1555 1614 16:33 1653 17:15 17:38 17:58 1818 1837 1855 1914 1933 1952 20:14 20:37 21:04 21:36
Via Salgari 41

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Amendola 8-10

Via Amendola Fronte 25
Via Bissolati 6
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

FERMATA 55 56 57

Roncadelle, Capolinea 22:07 23:00
Roncadelle, Via Berlinguer 22:08 23:00
Roncadelle, Via Berlinguer 5 22:09 23:01
Roncadelle, Via Ghislandi 22:10 23:02
Roncadelle, Via Fermi Fronte 41 22:11 23:03
Roncadelle, Via Fermi 1 22:12

Roncadelle, Via Marconi,Fronte Cimitero 22:13

Roncadelle, Via Marconi 90 22:15



FERMATA

Roncadelle, Via Vittorio Emanuele Il

Via Orzinuovi,Fronte Ort

Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia

Via Schivardi Fronte 80
Via Orzinuovi,Zucchini

Via Orzinuovi 117

omercato

Via Orzinuovi 101,Chiesanuova

Via Orzinuovi 71-73

Via Orzinuovi 55

Via Orzinuovi 9

Via Dalmazia Fronte 113
Via Don Bosco,Salesiani
Via Cefalonia 10

Via Cefalonia 56

Via Cefalonia 39

Via Salgari 41

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Amendola 8-10

Via Amendola Fronte 25

Via Bissolati 6

55

22:16

22:17

22:18

22:19

22:19

22:19

22:20

22:21

22:23

22:25

22:27

22:29

22:31

56

57



FERMATA 55 56 57
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

Linea 27 Roncadelle - Metro Bresciadue

SABATO/ RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Via Cefalonia 39 05:25 06:11  06:27 06:42 06:57 07:11 07:24 0740 07:57 0814 0834 0854 09:10
Via Cefalonia,Parco Gallo 05:27 06:13 06:29 06:44 06:59 07:13 07:26 0742 07:59 0816 0836 0856 09:12
Via Don Bosco,Fronte Salesiani 05:29 06:15 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:15 0728 0744 08:01 08:18 0838 0858 09:14
Via Dalmazia Fronte 59,Distributore carbu 05:29 06:15 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:15 0729 0745 08:01 0819 0839 0859 09:15
Via Orzinuovi 8,Pietra 05:30 06:16 06:32 06:48 07:03 07:16 07:31 0747 08:03 0821 0841 09:01 09:17
Via Orzinuovi 46/a 05:31 06:17 06:33 06:49 07:04 07:17 07:32 0748 0804 0822 0842 09:02 09:18
Via Orzinuovi 58,Chiesanuova 05:31 06:17 06:33 06:49 07:04 07:17 07:32 0748 08:04 0822 0842 09:.02 09:18
Via Orzinuovi 76 05:32 06:18 06:34 06:50 07:05 07:18 07:33 0749 0805 0823 0843 09:03 09:19

Via Schivardi Fronte 80

Ospedale,Metro

Via Dal Monte Fronte 4

Via Oberdan 4/b

Via Oberdan 6/r

Via Gamba,Campo Calcio

Via Antonio Cantore 9,ITIS

Via Orzinuovi,Ortomercato 05:33 06:19 06:35 06:51 07:06 07:19 07:34 07:50 08:06 0824 0844 09:04 09:20

Roncadelle, Via Vittorio Emanuele 1l 39 05:35 06:21 06:37 06:53 07:08 07:21 07:36 07:52 08:08 0826 0846 09:06 09:22



FERMATA

Roncadelle, Via Marconi 37
Roncadelle, Via Marconi,Cimitero
Roncadelle, Via Roma 15

Roncadelle, Via De Gasperi Fronte 13
Roncadelle, Via Di Vittorio Fronte 17

Roncadelle, Capolinea

FERMATA

04:56

04:58

04:58

05:00

05:37

05:38

05:40

05:43

05:43

05:45

06:00

06:02

06:02

06:04

06:14

06:16

06:16

06:18

06:23

06:24

06:26

06:29

06:29

06:31

06:39

06:40

06:42

06:45

06:45

06:47

06:55

06:56

06:58

07:01

07:01

07:03

07:06

07:08

07:08

07:10

07:10

07:11

07:13

07:16

07:16

07:18

07:16

07:18

07:18

07:20

07:23

07:24

07:26

07:29

07:29

07:31

07:38

07:39

07:41

07:44

07:44

07:46

07:54

07:55

07:57

08:00

08:00

08:02

08:10

08:11

08:13

08:16

08:16

08:18

08:28

08:29

08:31

08:34

08:34

08:36

08:48

08:49

08:51

08:54

08:54

08:56

09:08

09:09

09:11

09:14

09:14

09:16

09:24

09:25

09:27

09:30

09:30

09:32

Via Cefalonia 39

Via Cefalonia,Parco Gallo

Via Don Bosco,Fronte Salesiani
Via Dalmazia Fronte 59,Distributore carbu
Via Orzinuovi 8,Pietra

Via Orzinuovi 46/a

Via Orzinuovi 58,Chiesanuova
Via Orzinuovi 76

Via Schivardi Fronte 80
Ospedale,Metro

Via Dal Monte Fronte 4

Via Oberdan 4/b

Via Oberdan 6/r

Via Gamba,Campo Calcio

Via Antonio Cantore 9,ITIS

Via Orzinuovi,Ortomercato

09:28

09:30

09:32

09:33

09:35

09:36

09:36

09:37

09:38

09:48

09:50

09:52

09:53

09:55

09:56

09:56

09:57

09:58

10:07

10:09

10:11

10:12

10:14

10:15

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:26

10:28

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:34

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:47

10:49

10:51

10:52

10:54

10:55

10:55

10:56

10:57

11:05

11:07

11:09

11:10

11:12

11:13

11:13

11:14

11:15

11:24

11:26

11:28

11:29

11:31

11:32

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:46

11:48

11:50

11:51

11:53

11:54

11:54

11:55

11:56

12:07

12:09

12:11

12:12

12:14

12:15

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:25

12:27

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:33

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:45

12:47

12:49

12:50

12:52

12:53

12:53

12:54

12:55

13:02

13:04

13:06

13:07

13:09

13:10

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:18

13:20

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:26

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:10

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:16

13:18

13:20

13:31

13:36

13:38

13:40

13:41

13:43

13:44

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:55

13:57

13:59

14:00

14:02

14:03

14:03

14:04

14:05

14:12

14:14

14:16

14:17

14:19

14:20

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:29

14:31

14:33

14:34

14:36

14:37

14:37

14:38

14:39



FERMATA

Roncadelle, Via Vittorio Emanuele Il 39
Roncadelle, Via Marconi 37
Roncadelle, Via Marconi,Cimitero
Roncadelle, Via Roma 15

Roncadelle, Via De Gasperi Fronte 13
Roncadelle, Via Di Vittorio Fronte 17

Roncadelle, Capolinea

FERMATA

09:40

09:42

09:43

09:45

09:48

09:48

09:50

10:00

10:02

10:03

10:05

10:08

10:08

10:10

10:19

10:21

10:22

10:24

10:27

10:27

10:29

10:38

10:40

10:41

10:43

10:46

10:46

10:48

10:59

11:01

11:02

11:04

11:07

11:07

11:09

11:17

11:19

11:20

11:22

11:25

11:25

11:27

11:36

11:38

11:39

11:41

11:44

11:44

11:46

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:03

12:06

12:06

12:08

12:19

12:21

12:22

12:24

12:27

12:27

12:29

12:37

12:39

12:40

12:42

12:45

12:45

12:47

12:57

12:59

13:00

13:02

13:05

13:05

13:07

13:14

13:16

13:17

13:19

13:22

13:22

13:24

13:30

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:38

13:38

13:40

13:33

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:48

13:50

13:51

13:53

13:56

13:56

13:58

14:07

14:09

14:10

14:12

14:15

14:15

14:17

14:24

14:26

14:27

14:29

14:32

14:32

14:34

14:41

14:43

14:44

14:46

14:49

14:49

14:51

Via Cefalonia 39

Via Cefalonia,Parco Gallo

Via Don Bosco,Fronte Salesiani
Via Dalmazia Fronte 59,Distributore carbu
Via Orzinuovi 8,Pietra

Via Orzinuovi 46/a

Via Orzinuovi 58,Chiesanuova
Via Orzinuovi 76

Via Schivardi Fronte 80
Ospedale,Metro

Via Dal Monte Fronte 4

Via Oberdan 4/b

Via Oberdan 6/r

Via Gamba,Campo Calcio

Via Antonio Cantore 9,ITIS

14:49

14:51

14:53

14:54

14:56

14:57

14:57

14:58

15:09

15:11

15:13

15:14

15:16

15:17

15:17

15:18

15:28

15:30

15:32

15:33

15:35

15:36

15:36

15:37

15:47

15:49

15:51

15:52

15:54

15:55

15:55

15:56

16:07

16:09

16:11

16:12

16:14

16:15

16:15

16:16

16:27

16:29

16:31

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:35

16:36

16:47

16:49

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:55

16:55

16:56

17:06

17:08

17:10

17:11

17:13

17:14

17:14

17:15

17:25

17:27

17:29

17:30

17:32

17:33

17:33

17:34

17:44

17:46

17:48

17:49

17:51

17:52

17:52

17:53

18:04

18:06

18:08

18:09

18:11

18:12

18:12

18:13

18:23

18:25

18:27

18:28

18:30

18:31

18:31

18:32

18:42

18:44

18:46

18:47

18:49

18:50

18:50

18:51

19:00

19:02

19:04

19:05

19:07

19:08

19:08

19:09

19:19

19:21

19:23

19:24

19:26

19:27

19:27

19:28

19:38

19:40

19:42

19:43

19:45

19:46

19:46

19:47

19:57

19:59

20:01

20:02

20:04

20:05

20:05

20:06

20:18

20:20

20:22

20:23

20:25

20:26

20:26

20:27



FERMATA

Via Orzinuovi,Ortomercato
Roncadelle, Via Vittorio Emanuele Il 39
Roncadelle, Via Marconi 37
Roncadelle, Via Marconi,Cimitero
Roncadelle, Via Roma 15

Roncadelle, Via De Gasperi Fronte 13
Roncadelle, Via Di Vittorio Fronte 17

Roncadelle, Capolinea

FERMATA
Via Cefalonia 39
Via Cefalonia,Parco Gallo
Via Don Bosco,Fronte Salesiani
Via Dalmazia Fronte 59,Distributore carbu
Via Orzinuovi 8,Pietra
Via Orzinuovi 46/a
Via Orzinuovi 58,Chiesanuova
Via Orzinuovi 76
Via Schivardi Fronte 80
Ospedale,Metro
Via Dal Monte Fronte 4
Via Oberdan 4/b
Via Oberdan 6/r

Via Gamba,Campo Calcio

14:59

15:01

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:09

15:09

15:11

15:19

15:21

15:23

15:24

15:26

15:29

15:29

15:31

15:38

15:40

15:42

15:43

15:45

15:48

15:48

15:50

55

20:47

20:49

20:51

20:52

20:54

20:55

20:55

20:56

15:57

15:59

16:01

16:02

16:04

16:07

16:07

16:09

16:17

16:19

16:21

16:22

16:24

16:27

16:27

16:29

16:37

16:39

16:41

16:42

16:44

16:47

16:47

16:49

16:57

16:59

17:01

17:02

17:04

17:07

17:07

17:09

56

21:38

21:40

21:42

21:43

21:45

21:46

21:46

21:47

17:16

17:18

17:20

17:21

17:23

17:26

17:26

17:28

17:35

17:37

17:39

17:40

17:42

17:45

17:45

17:47

17:54

17:56

17:58

17:59

18:01

18:04

18:04

18:06

18:14

18:16

18:18

18:19

18:21

18:24

18:24

18:26

18:33

18:35

18:37

18:38

18:40

18:43

18:43

18:45

57

22:38

22:40

22:42

22:43

22:45

22:46

22:46

22:47

18:52

18:54

18:56

18:57

18:59

19:02

19:02

19:04

19:10

19:12

19:14

19:15

19:17

19:20

19:20

19:22

19:29

19:31

19:33

19:34

19:36

19:39

19:39

19:41

19:48

19:50

19:52

19:53

19:55

19:58

19:58

20:00

58

20:07

20:09

20:11

20:12

20:14

20:17

20:17

20:19

20:28

20:30

20:32

20:33

20:35

20:38

20:38

20:40



FERMATA
Via Antonio Cantore 9,ITIS
Via Orzinuovi,Ortomercato
Roncadelle, Via Vittorio Emanuele Il 39
Roncadelle, Via Marconi 37
Roncadelle, Via Marconi,Cimitero
Roncadelle, Via Roma 15
Roncadelle, Via De Gasperi Fronte 13
Roncadelle, Via Di Vittorio Fronte 17

Roncadelle, Capolinea

55

20:57

20:59

21:01

21:02

21:04

21:07

21:07

21:09

56

21:48

21:50

21:52

21:53

21:55

21:58

21:58

22:00

57

22:48

22:50

22:52

22:53

22:55

22:58

22:58

23:00

58



